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Wyniki Il WTK junioréw Sianéw 06.11.2022 r.

PYRA Konrad
MARCZAK Cyprian
LISEK Konrad

ZORNIG Jakub

PLUST Stanistaw
POLANCZYK Jakub
SUKURENKO Karol
MAJEWSKI Krzysztof
METEL Karol

CZUCZAK Daniel
CZARNOF Nikodem
LAMPA Szymon
STANISLtAWCZYK Patryk
OLBRACHT Filip

SWIAC Jan

POKORSKI Pawet
PIENIAZEK Maciej
SMALC Antoni
JABtONSKI tukasz
GORSKI Damian
JELONEK Wiktor
TURCHANINOV Mykhailo
KUREK Jakub
PODHORODECKI Sebastian
CYDZIK Michat
GAJEWSKI Michat
ANTOSZCZYK Adam
MAJCHRZAK Michat
WATROBA Barttfomiej
CELOCH Wojciech

2008
2009
2006
2010
2006
2005
2010
2004
2005
2007
2008
2006
2007
2010
2005
2007
2010
2007
2006
2008
2009
2008
2005
2011
2005
2009
2008
2004
2005
2012

3929
2148
1710
577
1526
1527
2254
1520
1711
1514
5615
2252
1662
5629
4581
4577
8892
5886
5618
7708
12223
2021
4573
2517
5875
7707
5613
6348
2518
4566

Wyniki Il WTK Juniorek Sianéw 06.11.2022 r.

BEDZIK Oliwia
ZORNIG Julia
KMIECIK Zuzanna
GASTOL Hanna
PAVELKO Daria
FALKOWSKA Martyna
KOCHANEK Zofia
HALABATY Wiktoria
KUJDA-ROGOWSKA Amelia
STEPIEN Michalina
PIENIAZEK Maria
ROMANI Hanna
JARCZAK Jagna
TUTAK Dagmara

opracowanie Kinga tosinska
Sedzia Arkadiusz Grzesiak i Dariusz Jokiel

2005
2007
2009
2010
2010
2009
2011
2005
2006
2011
2010
2010
2011
2012

101
578
1661
2072
5771
5775
4571
4568
4572
2076
2075
4578
4569
4582

Il GPP junioréw Ostréda 02-04.12.2022 r.

Darz Bor Karnieszewice
Koszalinianin Koszalin
Visonex Top Wierzbiecin
STS Debno
Koszalinianin Koszalin
Koszalinianin Koszalin
KTS Kotobrzeg
Koszalinianin Koszalin
Visonex Top Wierzbiecin
Koszalinianin Koszalin
UKS Zalew Stepnica

KTS Kotobrzeg

Griffins Spin Szczecin
UKS Zalew Stepnica
Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
UKS Czarni Pieszcz

SL Salos Szczecin

UKS Zalew Stepnica
Perta Potczyn-Zdrdj
Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
Griffins Spin Szczecin
Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
UKS Sucha Koszalinska
LS Salos Szczecin

Perta Potczyn-Zdrdj
UKS Zalew Stepnica

LS Salos Szczecin

UKS Sucha Koszalinska
Chrobry Miedzyzdroje

Il GPP juniorek Ostréda 02-04.12.2022 r.

UKS Champion Police
STS Debno

Griffins Spin Szczecin
UKS Czarni Pieszcz
Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
UKS Czarni Pieszcz
UKS Czarni Pieszcz
Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
Chrobry Miedzyzdroje

70
66
62
59
57
55
53
51
49
49
45
45
41
41
38
38
34
34
30
30
27
27
23
23
18
18
18
18
13
13

70
66
62
59
57
55
53
51
49
49
45
45
41
41

awans lIGPP

awans lIGPP



